Session School Class Nbr Subject Catalog Section Descr

ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
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1427
1594
1808
1274
1336
1809
1584
1275
1627
1455
1572
1417
1381
1628
1629
1500
1522
1501
1770
1905

ADPR
ADPR
ADPR
ADPR
ADPR
ADPR
ADRE
ADRE
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
AMAE
AMAE
AMAE
AMAE
AMAE

7200
7200
7200
7300
7300
7300
7101
7201
6302
6320
6365
6372
6383
6393
6399
6051
6053
6054
6202
6215

001
002
006
001
002
006
001
001
001
701
701
701
701
001
701
001
001
001
001B
002

Private Study

Private Study

Private Study

Private Study

Private Study

Private Study

Artist Diploma Recital

Artist Diploma Recital

Special Topics

Social Media Engagement
Marketing Communications Mgmt
Responsiblty & Entrepreneurshp
Creativity, Art, and Solving
Account Planning

Advertising Campaigns
Practicum

Practicum

Practicum

Nonprft Strat Plan/Change Mgmt
Ind Study-Industry Exploration

Pat

ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR

T
R
W
M
TR
W
ARR
ARR

ARR
W

Mtg Start MtgEnd Name

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:30 PM
6:00 PM

2:00 PM

Engels,Stefan
Diaz,M Andres
Babayan,Sergei
Leone,Carol
Engels,Stefan
Babayan,Sergei
Keck,Thomas Byron
Keck,Thomas Byron
Edwards PhD,Steven M

8:50 PM Elliott,Andrew

8:50 PM Russell,Hilary Erika

8:50 PM Muralidharan,Sid

8:50 PM Allen,Mark

1:50 PM Kendrick,Alice

8:50 PM Hadeler,David A
Heber,Megan Margaret
Heber,Megan Margaret
Heber,Megan Margaret

5:15 PM Heber,Megan Margaret
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DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DC
DC
DC
DC

5151
5153
5155
5157
4985
5109
5103
2729
3040
2741
3017

BHSC
BHSC
BHSC
BHSC
BHSC
BHSC
BHSC
BIOL

BIOL

BIOL

6300
6300
6300
6300
7330
7350
7369
6114
6120
6303

006
007
008
009
701
001
001
001
001
001C

Independent Study
Independent Study
Independent Study
Independent Study
Psychology of Sport

Special Topics in Behav. Scien
Potential and Performance
Concepts in Biol Sciences

Graduate Seminar

Concepts of Evolution

ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
W
ARR
ARR
F

M
TR

6:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM

Montgomery,Kate
Lindsey,Michael L
Lindsey,Michael L
Lindsey,Michael L

9:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
STAFF,Instructor Varies
Parvin,Jennifer Lee

4:00 PM Glasscock,Albert Edward

4:50 PM Brewster,Amy Lorraine

12:20 PM D'Brot,Alejandro



SEAS 5849 CEE 7370  701C  Quality Mgt in Construction M 6:30 PM  9:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4498 CEE 7377 400



SEAS 4616 CS 7314  001C  Sftwr Testng/Qual Assurnc MW 5:00PM  6:20 PM Tian,Jeff
SEAS 4261 CS 7315 400 Software Proj Plan & Mgmt ARR Smith,Klyne
SEAS 4235 CS 7315 001C Software Proj Plan & Mgmt TR 2:00 PM
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BO1

DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS

6029
5013
5688
5688
5126
5131
5158
4872
4864
4923
5125
5127
5128
5129
5133
5142
5124
4924
4925
4866
4875
4935
4871
5019
4934
4863
5020

EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU

6384
6389
6620
6620
7100
7100
7100
7112
7119
7300
7300
7300
7300
7300
7300
7300
7300
7300
7300
7305
7306
7309
7312
7313
7318
8049
8196

701
701C
401
401
001
002
003
001
001
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
017
065
075
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001

Teach & Learn With Technology
Special Topics

Research Meth Learning Science
Research Meth Learning Science
Independent Study
Independent Study
Independent Study
Intermediate Quantitative Stat
Synthesis and Integration
Independent Study
Independent Study
Independent Study
Independent Study
Independent Study
Independent Study
Independent Study
Independent Study
Independent Study
Independent Study

Intro to Qualitative Research
Foundations of Education
Special Topics

Int Quantitative Stats in Edu
Advanced Measurement & Asmt
Program Evaluation

Graduate Full Time Status

Dissertation AMCID 257:BDC q15.36 259.ETQ EMC /P AVICID 257:BDC q15.36 259.49 731.88 0BDC ¢15.36 297.388 11.64 re\WWnB]1

ARR
ARR
ARR

ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR

>PoZss ™

R

5:15PM
5:15PM

5:00 PM
4:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

8:05 PM Cuevas,Anthony

8:05 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
Brady,Corey Edison
Schenck,Kelsey Elizabeth
Davis,Scott L
Kamata,Akihito
Kamata,Akihito

5:50 PM Roberts,Kyle

4:50 PM Wieselmann,Jeanna Renee
Barringer,Sondra Nicole
Wieselmann,Jeanna Renee
Allor,Jill H
Allor JillH
Johnson,Johnitha Watkins
Barringer,Sondra Nicole
Walkington,Candace Ann
Sedlacek,Quentin Charles
Walkington,Candace Ann
Walkington,Candace Ann

4:50 PM Pavlakis,Alexandra

4:50 PM Richards,Meredith Paige

5:50 PM

5:50 PM Roberts,Kyle

3:50 PM Ketterlin Geller,Leanne Robyn

4:50 PM Pando,Magdalena
Kamata,Akihito



0 0 X0V T

SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS

5309 EETS 8355 401 Data Center Ntwrk Eng with Lab w 5:00PM  6:20 PM Kingsley PhD,Scott
4055 EETS 8355 801 Data Center Ntwrk Eng with Lab MW 2:00PM  3:20 PM Kingsley PhD,Scott
4056 EETS 8355 NO1 Data Center Ntwrk Eng with Lab T 8:00 AM 12:30 PM Kingsley PhD,Scott
4056715.36 587.16 731.88 11.64 reWnBT/F2 9.6 TFAMCID 33:BDC q86*nBTBT/F2 9.6 Tf1 1 133.08 564.6 Tm0 g0 G -0.0048 TcEETSBN)30)4L)TITFL 1 133.08 564.6 TmO g
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ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
DESS
DESS
DESS

1074
1077
1556
1078
1557
1081
1082
5022
5023
5024

GUIT

HARP
HARP
HARP
HARP
HARS
HARS
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN

6200
6100
6100
6200
6200
6100
6200
6301
6301
6301

001
001
002
001
002
001
001
001
002
701

Private Study: Guitar
Private Study: Harp
Private Study: Harp
Private Study: Harp
Private Study: Harp
Private Study: Harpsichord
Private Study: Harpsichord
Counseling Theories
Counseling Theories
Counseling Theories

ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR

W

Burns,Bryan Keith
Nakamura,Naoko
Levin,Emily
Nakamura,Naoko
Levin,Emily
Richman,James
Richman,James
1:00PM  3:50 PM De La Garza,Mario
9:00 AM 11:50 AM Taylor,LaKaavia K
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DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS
DESS

5070
5071
5072
6170
5073
5074
5075
5076
6171
5077
5077
5077
5077
5078
5079
5080
6172
5082
5081
5081
5083
5084
5084
5085
5086
5087
5088

HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN
HDCN

6330
6331
6331
6331
6338
6340
6340
6340
6342
6343
6343
6343
6343
6349
6349
6349
6352
6352
6352
6352
6353
6355
6355
6395
6395
6395
6395

701
001
701
702
001
001
701
702
701
701
701
701
701
001
002
701
001
701
702
702
001
701
701
001
002
003
004

Psychopathology: Adult

Psychopathology: Child & Adol.
Psychopathology: Child & Adol.
Psychopathology: Child & Adol.

Neurobiology & Trauma
Assessment

Assessment

Assessment

Cog., Career & Educ. Assess.
Child Counseling: Play Therapy
Child Counseling: Play Therapy
Child Counseling: Play Therapy
Child Counseling: Play Therapy
Research Design and Statistics
Research Design and Statistics
Research Design and Statistics
Psychology of Addictions
Psychology of Addictions
Psychology of Addictions
Psychology of Addictions
Treatment of Addictions
Therapy with LGBTQ+ IndivAS
Therapy with LGBTQ+ IndivAs
Supervised Clinical Practicum
Supervised Clinical Practicum
Supervised Clinical Practicum

EE_|-ng-n-ngé;uz-n;ummﬁﬂézuzéﬁmézﬁ

6:30 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM

9:20 PM Anderton,Cindy
3:50 PM Solt,Misty Dawn
9:20 PM Robinson,Audrey Maureen
9:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
12:20 PM Solt,Misty Dawn
11:50 AM Ener,Elizabeth Danielle
9:20 PM Sartor,Teri Ann
9:20 PM Robinson,Audrey Maureen
9:20 PM De La Garza,Mario
9:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
9:20 PM Solt,Misty Dawn
2:30 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
2:30 PM Solt,Misty Dawn
12:20 PM Elder,Jodie Lynette
11:50 AM Elder,Jodie Lynette
9:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
3:50 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
9:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
5:30 PM Chadwick,Katie Marie
9:00 PM Chadwick,Katie Marie
11:50 AM Chadwick,Katie Marie
5:30 PM Anderton,Cindy
9:00 PM Anderton,Cindy
12:20 PM Nouri,Farnoosh Massoudian
12:30 PM Ruzgyte,Edita
4:20 PM Godhwani,Tara Karanam
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DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS
SEAS

3016
3076
3077
3078
3087
3381
2926
2927
3267
3374
3382
3902
4319
5782
5781
5781
5781
4608
4609
5800
4187
3984
5803
5772
4041
4043
4437
4436
5797
6294
5793
5794
5784
5783
5783

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8398
8398
8398
8398
8398
7049
7301
7303
7303
7303
7303
7312
7312
7319
7320
7320
7322
7322
7330
7330
7332
7332
7333
7337
7338
7338
7351
7351
7351

005
006
007
008
009
010
001
002
003
004
005
001
795A
400
795C
795C
795C
001
400
701C
400
001C
400
001C
001
400
400
001C
001C
001
801C
NO1C
400
795
795

Research

Research

Research

Research

Research

Research

Dissertation

Dissertation

Dissertation

Dissertation

Dissertation

Master's Full-Time Status
Entrepreneurship & Bus Dev/Mfg
Organizational Leadership
Organizational Leadership
Organizational Leadership
Organizational Leadership
Continuum Mechanics
Continuum Mechanics

Adv Mech Behavior of Matl
Intermediate Dynamics
Intermediate Dynamics
Intermediate Vibrations
Intermediate Vibrations

Heat Transfer

Heat Transfer

Heat Transfer Biomed Scnc
Heat Transfer Biomed Scnc
Trans Phenoma in Porus Media
Intro Comp Fluid Dynamics
Nontraditional Manfctring Proc
Nontraditional Manfctring Proc
Computer Integrated Mfg
Computer Integrated Mfg
Computer Integrated Mfg

ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR

n

dzze

ARR

ARR
MW
ARR
MW
MW
ARR
ARR
TR
MW
TR
TR
W

M
S

8:00 AM

9:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM

5:00 PM

3:30 PM

2:00 PM
11:00 AM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
9:00 AM

Tausch,Johannes
Cai,Wei
Xu,Sheng
Lee,Barry
Ajaev,Vladimir
Zhou,Yunkai
Geng,Weihua
Aceves,Alejandro B
Hagstrom,Thomas
Cai,Wei
Ajaev,Vladimir
Rajan,Dinesh

6:00 PM Pikna,Robert Stephen
Weaver,Andrew K

1:20 PM Weaver,Andrew K

9:00 PM Weaver,Andrew K

9:20 PM Weaver,Andrew K

12:20 PM Gao,Xin-Lin

Gao,Xin-Lin

6:20 PM Tong,Wei
Richer,Edmond

4:50 PM Richer,Edmond
Borzova,Yelena Vitalyevna

3:20 PM Borzova,Yelena Vitalyevna

12:20 PM Willis,David A

Willis,David A
Lage,Jose

3:20 PM Lage,Jose

3:20 PM Dogru,AliH

1:50 PM Raad,Peter

1:50 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies

6:50 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
Webb,Jim Robert

9:20 PM Webb,Jim Robert

1:20 PM Webb,Jim Robert
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ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
SEAS
SEAS

1645
1598
1465
1635
1632
1466
1636
1633
1691
5379
1757
1637
1909
1634
1638
1639
1491
1491
1175
1175
1176
1177
1183
1184
1817
1644
1293
1602
1425
1459
1515
1269
1772
1342
1240
1280
1281
1007
1914
1085
1238
1086
1718
4535
4503

MUHI
MUHI
MUHI
MUHI
MUHI
MUHI
MUHI
MUHI
MUHI
MUHI
MUHI
MUHI
MUHI
MUHI
MUHI
MUHI
MUPD
MUPD
MUPD
MUPD
MUPD
MUPD
MURE
MURE
MURE
MUTH
MUTH
MUTH
MUTH
MUTH
MUTH
MUTH
MUTH
MUTH
MUTH
MUTH
MUTH
MUTH
MUTH
OBOE
OBOE
OBOE
OBOE
OREM
OREM

6000
6100
6154
6182
6192
6250
6282
6292
6335
6345
6374
6382
6384
6392
6482
6682
6121
6121
6125
6125
6196
6296
6101
6201
6202
6000
6100
6120
6190
6190
6190
6250
6281
6290
6300
6320
6320
6330
6355
6100
6100
6200
6200
7300
7301

001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
701
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
002
001
002
003
001
001
001
001C
001
004
001
001
001
002
001
002
795A
400

Music History Review

Music History Review
Practicum: Musicology Pedagogy
Rsch Music History-Thesis

Dir Stud in Music History

Final Prj. Musicology Pedagogy
Rsch Music History-Thesis

Dir Stud in Music History

Intro to Graduate Studies
Issues in Opera History

Wind Ens History/Literature
Rsch Music History-Thesis
Survey of Choral Literature

Dir Stud in Music History

Rsch Music History-Thesis
Rsch Music History-Thesis
Intern/Assist Piano Pedog
Intern/Assist Piano Pedog
Piano Pedagogy Practicum
Piano Pedagogy Practicum

Dir Stud - Piano Pedagogy

Dir Stud - Piano Pedagogy
Graduate Recital

Graduate Recital

Graduate Lecture Recital
Graduate Theory Review
Graduate Theory Review
Advanced Composition
Directed Studies - Composition
Directed Studies - Composition
Directed Studies - Composition
Final Project in Theory Ped
Thesis in Composition

Directed Studies - Composition
Analysis of Contemporary Music
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Analytical Techniques
Pedagogy of Theory

Private Study: Oboe

Private Study: Oboe

Private Study: Oboe

Private Study: Oboe

Systems Analysis Methods
Systems Engineering Process

ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR

Kupfer,Peter Anthony
Kupfer,Peter Anthony
Kupfer,Peter Anthony
Kupfer,Peter Anthony
Kupfer,Peter Anthony
Kupfer,Peter Anthony
Kupfer,Peter Anthony
Kupfer,Peter Anthony

MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Whitelaw,Laureen L
11:00 AM 12:20 PM Whitelaw,Laureen L

TR

W

ARR
TR

ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR

7:00 PM

9:50 PM Delaney,Jack
Kupfer,Peter Anthony

9:30 AM 10:50 AM Winchell,Margaret Elaine

Kupfer,Peter Anthony
Nielsen,Kristina Frances
Kupfer,Peter Anthony
Hwang,Hyae-jin
Lysinger,Catharine D
Lysinger,Catharine D
Hwang,Hyae-jin
Lysinger,Catharine D
Lysinger,Catharine D
Keck,Thomas Byron
Keck,Thomas Byron
Keck,Thomas Byron
Feezell,Mark Brandon
Feezell,Mark Brandon
Harder,Lane Scott
Frank,Robert
Harder,Lane Scott

Silva Steuernagel,Marcell
Feezell,Mark Brandon
Silva Steuernagel,Marcell
Frank,Robert

MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Lively,Michael T

ARR
ARR
TR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
F
ARR

Frank,Robert
Harder,Lane Scott

11:00 AM 12:20 PM Frank,Robert

8:00 AM

Feezell,Mark Brandon
Hannigan,Erin
Henigman,Willa
Hannigan,Erin
Henigman,Willa

6:00 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
STAFF,Instructor Varies



0 XXX XWIVTXVXXTIVXVTXOVTXOXZTOVTXTIOVTVTXVTXOVTUVT XV XOVTIOVT VOV VOV VTV OV VOV IOV OV OV OOV OV OOV OV OO OO

SEAS 5632 OREM 7309  795B  Sys Reliability Engineering F 8:00 AM  6:00 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies

SEAS 4528 OREM 7311 400 Systems Engineering Design ARR STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4527 OREM 7311  701C  SystemsEngineering Design w 6:30 PM  9:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 5633 OREM 7311 795B Systems Engineering Design F 8:00 AM  6:00 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4513 OREM 7315 400 Systems Quality Engineering ARR STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4512 OREM 7315 701C Systems Quality Engineering T 6:30PM  9:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4515 OREM 7321 400 Sys Eng Planning & Management ARR STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4514 OREM 7321 0o1cC Sys Eng Planning & Management MW 3:30PM  4:50 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4670 OREM 7321 795B Sys Eng Planning & Management F 8:00 AM  6:00 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 5631 OREM 7325 795A  Sys Engineering Software Tools F 8:00 AM  6:00 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4673 OREM 7332 001 Methods in Machine Learning MW 2:.00PM  3:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4674 OREM 7332 400 Methods in Machine Learning ARR STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 5619 OREM 7352 400 Info Systems Architecture ARR STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 5618 OREM 7352 701C Info Systems Architecture R 6:30 PM  9:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4517 OREM 7353 400 Info Systm Desgn for Analytics ARR STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4516 OREM 7353 0o1cC Info Systm Desgn for Analytics S 9:00 AM 11:50 AM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4520 OREM 7357 400 Analytics for Decision Support ARR STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4519 OREM 7357  001C  Analytics for Decision Support MW  11:00 AM 12:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 5630 OREM 7357 795A  Analytics for Decision Support F 8:00 AM  6:00 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 5622 OREM 7361 400 Simulation Systems Analytics ARR STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 5621 OREM 7361 701 Simulation Systems Analytics W 6:30PM  9:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4681 OREM 7362 795A  Production Systems Engineering F 8:00 AM  6:00 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4523 OREM 7365 400 Program and Project Management ARR STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4522 OREM 7365  001C  Program and Project Management S 9:00 AM 11:50 AM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 5629 OREM 7365 795A Program and Project Management F 8:00 AM  6:00 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4508 OREM 7370 400 Prob & Stat for Data Analytics ARR STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4507 OREM 7370 701 Prob & Stat for Data Analytics TR 5:00 PM  6:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4534 OREM 7370  795A  Prob & Stat for Data Analytics F 8:00 AM  6:00 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 5623 OREM 7373 001 Supply Chain Operation & Cntrl MW  12:30PM  1:50 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 5624 OREM 7373 400 Supply Chain Operation & Cntrl ARR STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4675 OREM 7384 001C Tech Comm & Eng Entrepreneur S 9:00 AM 11:30 AM MacFarlane,Duncan Leo
SEAS 4525 OREM 7503  001C  Tech Com Studio Il S 9:00 AM 12:50 PM MacFarlane,Duncan Leo
SEAS 4589 OREM 8049 001 Full-Time Status ARR Dees,James L

SEAS 4510 OREM 8361 400 Engineering Eco & Dec Analysis ARR STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4509 OREM 8361 701 Engineering Eco & Dec Analysis W 6:30PM  9:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4682 OREM 8362  795B  Engineering Accounting F 8:00 AM  6:00 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4730 OREM 8363 400 Engineering Finance ARR STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4677 OREM 8363 701 Engineering Finance TR 5:00 PM  6:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4683 OREM 8363 795B Engineering Finance F 8:00 AM  6:00 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4684 OREM 8364 400 Engineering Management ARR STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 4560 OREM 8364 701 Engineering Management MW 5:00 PM  6:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 5634 OREM 8364 795B Engineering Management F 8:00 AM  6:00 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies
SEAS 5625 OREM 8372 001 Queueing Theory MW 2:00PM  3:20 PM STAFF,Instructor Varies

SEAS 4678 OREM 8373 001
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ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS

1795
1610
1097
1438
1494
1098
1439
1495
1442
1814
1374
1374
1815

THEA
THEA
TROM
TROM
TROM
TROM
TROM
TROM
TRPT
TRPT
TRPT
TRPT
TRPT

6366
6375
6100
6100
6100
6200
6200
6200
6100
6100
6200
6200
6200

001
001
001
002
003
001
002
003
001
002
001
001

Adv Digital Rendering I
Lighting Automation |
Private Study: Trombone
Private Study: Trombone
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